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DISCLAIMER : The information in this Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended solely for the recipient from Texas Legacy Realty and must not be shared with any 
other person or entity without Texas Legacy Realty’s written consent. This brochure provides a summary of unverified information to potential buyers, serving only to generate initial interest in the 
property. It is not a replacement for a comprehensive due diligence investigation. Texas Legacy Realty has not conducted any investigation and does not make any warranties or representations regarding 
the property’s income, expenses, future financial performance, size, square footage, presence of contaminants (including PCBs or asbestos), compliance with State and Federal regulations, physical 
condition, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, including their plans to remain at the property. The information in this brochure is sourced from what we believe to be reliable 
sources; however, Texas Legacy Realty has not verified this information and will not do so. We make no guarantees about its accuracy or completeness. All prospective buyers should independently 
verify all information contained herein.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

PRICE

CAP RATE

NET OPERATING INCOME

PRICE PSF

OCCUPANCY

YEAR BUILT/RENOVATED

GROSS LEASABLE AREA

LOT SIZE

$5,550,000

6.45%

$357,932

$477

100%

2008

12,000 SF

1.46 ACRES

OFFERING SUMMARY

AREA RETAILERS
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A 12,000 SF retail center in Plano, TX, 100% occupied and built in 2008.
All tenants have a renewal option at market value. 

A brand new roof was installed in 2023.  

Situated on Ohio Drive with easy access to Sam Rayburn Tollway. Very 
high-traffic corridor: stated traffic counts ~138,074 vehicles/day on the 
tollway and ~20,056/day on Ohio Drive.

Shadow-anchored and adjacent to major national retailers: Walmart 
Supercenter, Sam’s Club, and Home Depot. 

Nearby regional draw: Stonebriar Centre (a large regional mall) is in close 
proximity, which could help with spill traffic and co-tenancy

The nearby population is strong: ~608,000 people in a 7-mile radius. 
Average household income in this radius is high (offering document cites 
~$139,000+), which supports higher-end / quality retail demand. 

KEY HIGHLIGHTS

PROJECT OVERVIEW

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 Miles 5 Miles 10 Miles

2024 Population (Pop.)

2024 Households (HH)

2024 Avg. HH Income

5-Yr. Pop. Growth (Total %)

17,087 129,073 338,621

6,537 52,338 129,261

$146,817 $135,450 $144,909

22.3% 21.8% 21.8%

TRAFFIC COUNTS

Sam Rayburn Tollway (121)

Ohio Drive

McDermott Road

138,074 VPD

20,056 VPD

10,353 VPD

Frontage SH 121 29,290 VPD

SITE
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MAP OVERVIEW

SITESTONEBRIAR STONEBRIAR 
MALLMALL

FORD CENTERFORD CENTER

SAM RAYBURN TOLLWAY 121 | 13
8,074 VPD

SAM RAYBURN TOLLWAY 121 | 13
8,074 VPD
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Financial Summary

Base Rent

Gross Potential Rent

Expense Reimbursement

Total Expense Reimbursement

$357,932

$357,932

$141,574

ANNUAL

Taxes

Insurance

CAM

$30,525

$22,657

$66,915

$29

$29

$11

PSF

$2

$1

$5

Management $21,475

Gross Potential Income $499,506 $41

Effective Gross Revenue $499,506 $41

Operating Expenses

Taxes

Insurance

CAM

$30,525

$22,657

$66,915

$2

$1

$5

Management $21,475

Total $141,574 $11

$1

Total Recoverable Expenses $141,574 $11

Net Operating Income $357,932 $29

FINANCIAL SUMMARY
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Suite Tenant SF %  of 
property

Start 
Date End Date Annual Monthly PSF Escalation 

Date
Escalation 

Amount
Escalation 

% Options Option 
Amount Lease

100 Mighty Chick 3,150 26.25% 6/1/2022 5/31/2027 $100,800 $8400 $32 1 X 5 Market 
Value [3] NNN

106
ACT Acupuncture & 

Chiropractic Therapy 
Clinic

3,000 25.00% 1/1/2023 3/31/2028 $85,500 $7,125 $28 April ‘26
April ‘27

$87,750 [1]
$90,000

2.6%
2.5% 1 X 5 Market 

Value NNN

106A Scorpion Smoke Shop 1,359 11.33% 10/1/2023 7/31/2029 $44,548 $3,712 $32
August ‘26
August ‘27
August ‘28

$45,879 [2]
$47,252
$45,666

3%
3%
3%

1 X 5 Market 
Value NNN

200 Go Puff 4,491 37.43% 5/1/2020 12/31/2028 $123,502 $10,291 $27 1 X 3 Market 
Value NNN

Total 12,000 100% $354,350 $29,529 

NOTE : [1][2]The base rent calculation reflects a scheduled increase from $28.50/SF to $29.25/SF effective April 2026 for ACT Acupuncture & Chiropractic, and from $32.78/SF to $33.76/SF effective June 2026 for Scorpion. 
The seller will credit the buyer for the rent shortfall from the closing date until the escalation. [3] Mighty Chick has a 10% cap for renewal increase.

RENT ROLL




